GVE4K60RX
Extra Receiver for
GVE4K60KIT 4K HDMI®
Video Extender over
Ethernet
Extend video to 1 display in one-to-one mode, or multiple
displays in cascade mode (up to 10 receivers in splitter mode
from a single transmitter)
Resolutions up to 4096 x 2160 @30Hz or 3840 x 2160
@60Hz. (4:4:4)
Close to zero latency
HDR support
Supported audio: LPCM, DTS-HD, DTS, Dolby TrueHD 7.1,
Dolby Digital 5.1
ARC support
EDID support
Only 1 transmitter is needed to connect up to 10 receivers for
splitter mode
Range of 230 ft. to the first receiver and 165 ft. between all
cascading receivers
Electrostatic protected, surge protected and lighting protected
Bi-Directional IR (source can be controlled from the display
side and display can be controlled from the source side)
S/PDIF connection for external digital audio
Extra receiver for GVE4K60KIT allows adding up to 10 receivers to a
single transmitter for multi-display systems
Resolutions up to 4096 x 2160 @30Hz or 3840 x 2160 @60Hz.
(4:4:4) with HDR support
Near zero latency (1ms) allows use for gaming or other low latency
dependent uses
ARC support and EDID support
Supported audio: LPCM, DTS-HD, DTS, Dolby TrueHD 7.1, Dolby
Digital 5.1
S/PDIF connection for external digital audioRange of 230 feet to the
first receiver and 165 feet between all cascading receivers
Bi-Directional IR (source can be controlled from the display side and
display can be controlled from the source side)
Built-in protection against lightning, electrical surge and electrostatic
shock
Aluminum housing
Requirements
Source with HDMI Output
Display with HDMI Input
Package Contents
1 x Receiver
1 x IR Extension Cable
1 x Power Adapter
1 x Mounting Kit
1 x User Guide
1 x Warranty Card
Specifications
Unit Dimensions
Height 0.75"
Length 4.125"
Width 4.125"
Unit Package Dimensions
Height 3.125"
Length 7.875"
Width 5.875"
Master Carton
Height 10.25"
Length 15"
Width 14.25"
Master Carton Qty. 12
Weight
Master Carton Wt. 16.12 lb
Unit Pack Wt. 1.30 lb
Unit Wt. 0.55 lb
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)